LAB TOOLS > GLASSWARE
TEST TUBE
Code : W038
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
TEST TUBE (Height: 75 mm) W038G075H
TEST TUBE (Height: 100 mm) W038G100H
TEST TUBE (Height: 160 mm) W038G160H
TEST TUBE (Height: 180 mm) W038G180H
TEST TUBE (Height: 200 mm) W038G200H
W038 DATASHEET
TEST TUBE (W038) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 1